
Show #041225 (John Tuckey; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NYRCHA Hey Babe Spring Derby 1 (4/12/2025)

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Flashed Joe Harper 147.50 Diane Wilson$275.00

2 Tonto Rodriguez Joe Harper 142.50 Taylor Wells$165.00

3 Timeforlightening Ben Bowman 140.00 Flying B Ranch$110.00

4 Hail Crushin Cat Lyle Frederickson 137.00 Lyle Frederickson

5 One Time Up North Chet Martin 0.01 Up North Performance 

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Hail Crushin Cat Lyle Frederickson 137.00 Lyle Frederickson$135.00

2 Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker 133.50 Jeanette & Joe Decker$90.00

3 GoinCommandoInTheSno Rebecca Weaver 60.00 Dana Grafft

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Prince Rey Jacob Partridge 140.50 Lauren Partridge$300.00

2 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 136.00 Desiree Hoyt

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Prince Rey Jacob Partridge 140.50 Lauren Partridge$300.00

2 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 136.00 Desiree Hoyt

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Tonto Rodriguez Taylor Wells 141.01 Taylor Wells$142.50

2 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 141.00 Kasey Snow$118.75

3 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 136.00 Desiree Hoyt$95.00

4 Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista Larouche 135.50 Krista Larouche$71.25

5 The Cats Packin Timothy Alford 133.50 Timothy Alford$47.50

6 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 132.50 Wayne Kiel

7 HR Dustys Magicality Natalee Holscher 129.50 Flying B Ranch

8 Twilight Rey Brittany W McKerlie 127.50 Brittany W McKerlie

9 Heza Fancy Rooster Joe Mckerlie 126.00 Joe Mckerlie

10 I Inherited Smarts Victoria Seip-Eisses 124.00 Victoria Seip-Eisses

11 Major Adams Timothy Alford 66.50 Timothy Alford

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Timeforlightening Lisa Marie Bowman 141.00 Flying B Ranch$210.00

2 Hey Babe Jaime Pisculli 138.00 Jaime Pisculli$140.00

3 RBS Rebelicious Jessie Morrison 136.00 G&M Cattle Co

4 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 135.50 Dana Grafft

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Timeforlightening Lisa Marie Bowman 141.00 Flying B Ranch$300.00

2 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 135.50 Dana Grafft

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 141.50 Sarah Canevari$150.00
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2 Major Adams Gwenyth Muto 138.50 Timothy Alford$125.00

3 The Cats Bak Wade Perfect 137.50 Emily Perfect$100.00

4 NRR Stylish Starlite Melissa Miller 136.00 Melissa Miller$75.00

5 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 135.50 Dana Grafft$50.00

6T JMP Maximus Chris Barna 135.00 Diana Barna

6T B Frank Wade Perfect 135.00 Emily Perfect

8 Charming Little Cat Lauren Kappen 134.50 Lauren Kappen

9T Spooky Little Melody Jennifer Williams 134.00 Jennifer Williams

9T Sweeet N Tuff Emily Perfect 134.00 Emily Perfect

11 I Toad You So Robin Waite 133.50 Robin Waite

12 C R Mr Beans LeAnne Dyrbala 125.50 LeAnne Dyrbala

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Dual Time Tess Chet Martin 142.50 Marie Fraser$300.00

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Smooth Pepto Playboy Clara Frederickson 134.00 Lyle Frederickson$48.00

2 Lil Whizkey Suprise Kendall Lebo 130.00 Kendall Lebo$32.00

3 FQHR Commando Rayleigh Peffer 127.00 Rayleigh Peffer

4 Cougar Deere 316 Isabella Barber 125.00 Mary Jo Smith

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Major Adams Gwenyth Muto 139.00 Timothy Alford$20.00

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Crushin Hail Cody Sabila 146.00 Wayne Kiel$137.50

2 Tinseltown Made Me Chet Martin 144.50 Carlie Giles$82.50

3T I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka 143.00 Robin Waite$27.50

3T Sireyda Chet Martin 143.00 Kimberley Vandersluis$27.50

5 Shining Dixie Star Jeanette Martin 125.50 Jeanette Martin

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 138.00 Jessica Martin$150.00

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 NRR Stylish Starlite Melissa Miller 67.50 Melissa Miller$200.00


